
Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 13/11/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1423

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Módulo fregadero de laboratorio en polipropileno

Descripción : Con petos antisalpicadura en PP soldado. Sobre mueble fabricado en melamina hidrófuga de 19 mm
de grosor con 1 o 2 puertas de apertura de 270º. Tiradores fabricados en aluminio natural. Incluye grifo de laboratorio
mezclador AF/AC. Incluye los siguientes accesorios: 1 sifón, 2 latiguillos 3/8 H-M, 50 cm de tubería en PVC 40 Ø, 1
codo de 90°, 1 codo de 45°, 1 manguito, filtro y tubo rebosadero, salida de 1 1/2". Se entrega montado. Garantía 5
años. Plazo de entrega 5-7 semanas

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia dimensiones (largo

x ancho x alto)
núm. de puertas núm. de pozas núm. de

escurridores
unidades por ref.

LABS-A01-001 600 x 750 x 900
mm

1 1 0 1

LABS-A02-001 900 x 750 x 900
mm

2 1 1 1

LABS-A03-001 1200 x 750 x 900
mm

2 1 1 1

LABS-A04-001 1200 x 750 x 900
mm

2 2 0 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LABS-A01-001 648 60   94036090 08434868080126
LABS-A02-001 864 76   94036090 08434868080133
LABS-A03-001 1008 101   94036090 08434868080140
LABS-A04-001 1008 108   94036090 08434868080157
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Product page

Date rev.: 11/13/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1423

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Laboratory sink unit in polypropylene 

Description : With anti-splash sides in welded PP. Cabinet sides, base and lid made of water-repellent melamine (19
mm thick) with 1 or 2 doors of 270º opening. Handle made of natural aluminum. Laboratory water tap mix. Includes the
following accessories: 1 siphon, 2 connecting tube 3/8HM, 50 cm tube PVC Ø 40 mm, 1 elbow 90 °, 1 elbow 45 °, 1
handle, filter and overflow pipe exit 1 ½. Delivered assembled. Warranty 5 years. Delivery time: 5-7 weeks

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference dimensions (length

x width x height)
number of doors number of wells number of drainers pcs/pack

LABS-A01-001 600 x 750 x 900
mm

1 1 0 1

LABS-A02-001 900 x 750 x 900
mm

2 1 1 1

LABS-A03-001 1200 x 750 x 900
mm

2 1 1 1

LABS-A04-001 1200 x 750 x 900
mm

2 2 0 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LABS-A01-001 648 60   94036090 08434868080126
LABS-A02-001 864 76   94036090 08434868080133
LABS-A03-001 1008 101   94036090 08434868080140
LABS-A04-001 1008 108   94036090 08434868080157
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Fiche produit

Date : 13/11/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1423

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Module d’évier de laboratoire en polypropylène

Description : Avec protection anti-éclaboussures en PP soudée. Sur meuble fabriqué en mélaminé hydrofuge de 19
mm d'épaisseur avec 1 ou 2 porte(s) s'ouvrant à 270º. Poignées en aluminium naturel. Inclut le robinet mélangeur eau
froide/eau chaude. Inclut les accessoires suivants : 1 siphon, 2 tuyaux raccordement 3/8 HM, 50 cm tuyau en PVC
40Ø mm, 1 coude 90°, 1 coude 45°, 1 manchon, 1 tube déversoir, sortie 1 1/2". Se livre monté. Garantie 5 ans. Délai
de livraison 5-7 semaines

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence dimensions

(longeur x largeur x
hauteur)

nb. de portes nb. d’éviers nb. d’égouttoirs unités par ref.

LABS-A01-001 600 x 750 x 900
mm

1 1 0 1

LABS-A02-001 900 x 750 x 900
mm

2 1 1 1

LABS-A03-001 1200 x 750 x 900
mm

2 1 1 1

LABS-A04-001 1200 x 750 x 900
mm

2 2 0 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LABS-A01-001 648 60   94036090 08434868080126
LABS-A02-001 864 76   94036090 08434868080133
LABS-A03-001 1008 101   94036090 08434868080140
LABS-A04-001 1008 108   94036090 08434868080157
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 13/11/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1423

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Mobile con lavello da laboratorio in polipropilene

Descrizione : Con protezioni antisalpicadura in PP saldato. Su mobile in melamina idrofuga spessa 19 mm con 1 o 2
porte di apertura di 270º. Maniglie in alluminio naturale. Include rubinetto da laboratorio miscelatore AF/AC.
Comprende i seguenti accessori: 1 sifone, 2 tubi flessibili 3/8 H-M, 50 cm di tubo in PVC 40Ø, 1 gomito da 90°, 1
gomito da 45°, 1 manicotto, filtro e tubo, uscita da 1 1/2”. Viene consegnato montato. Garanzia 5 anni.
Consegna: 5-7 settimane

 DATI TECNICI
referenza dimensioni

(lunghezza x
larghezza x
altezza)

num. di porte num. di lavelli num. di setacci unità per ref.

LABS-A01-001 600 x 750 x 900
mm

1 1 0 1

LABS-A02-001 900 x 750 x 900
mm

2 1 1 1

LABS-A03-001 1200 x 750 x 900
mm

2 1 1 1

LABS-A04-001 1200 x 750 x 900
mm

2 2 0 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LABS-A01-001 648 60   94036090 08434868080126
LABS-A02-001 864 76   94036090 08434868080133
LABS-A03-001 1008 101   94036090 08434868080140
LABS-A04-001 1008 108   94036090 08434868080157
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 13/11/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1423

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Laboratoriumspoelbak van polypropyleen

Beschrijving : Met antispatschermen in gelast PP. Meubelblad van 19 mm dik waterafstotend melamine, keuze uit 1
of 2 deuren met 270º opening. Handgrepen van aluminium. Met laboratorium mengkraan (koud water/warm water).
Bevat de volgende accessoires: één sifon, twee 3/8 F-M slangen, 50 cm PVC slang 40 mm Ø, 1 knikbocht 90º, 1
knikbocht 45º, 1 slang, filter en overloopbuis, afvoer met 1 1/2". Wordt gemonteerd geleverd. Garantie 5 jaar.
Levering 5-7 weken

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie afmetingen (lengte

x breedte x hoogte)
aant. deuren aant. afvoeren aant. afdruiprekken stuks per ref.

LABS-A01-001 600 x 750 x 900
mm

1 1 0 1

LABS-A02-001 900 x 750 x 900
mm

2 1 1 1

LABS-A03-001 1200 x 750 x 900
mm

2 1 1 1

LABS-A04-001 1200 x 750 x 900
mm

2 2 0 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LABS-A01-001 648 60   94036090 08434868080126
LABS-A02-001 864 76   94036090 08434868080133
LABS-A03-001 1008 101   94036090 08434868080140
LABS-A04-001 1008 108   94036090 08434868080157
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 13/11/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1423

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Laborspüle aus Polypropylen

Beschreibung : Mit Spritzschutz aus verschweißtem PP. Möbelstück mit wasserabweisendem Melamin mit 19 mm
Dicke und einer oder zwei Türen mit 270º-Öffnung. Griff aus Aluminium. Mit Labor-Mischbatterie
(Kaltwasser/Warmwasser). Beinhaltet das folgende Zubehör: ein1 Siphon, zwei Schläuche 3/8 H-M, ein 50 cm PVC-
Rohr Ø 40, ein Gelenk-Winkelstück 90°, ein Gelenk-Winkelstück 45°, ein kleiner Schlauch, Filter und Überlaufrohr,
Abfluss mit 1 1/2". Wird montiert geliefert. Garantie 5 Jahre. Lieferzeit 5 - 7 Wochen.

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Maße (Länge x

Breite x Höhe)
Anzahl Türen Anzahl Becken Anzahl Siebe Stückzahl pro

Artikel

LABS-A01-001 600 x 750 x 900
mm

1 1 0 1

LABS-A02-001 900 x 750 x 900
mm

2 1 1 1

LABS-A03-001 1200 x 750 x 900
mm

2 1 1 1

LABS-A04-001 1200 x 750 x 900
mm

2 2 0 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LABS-A01-001 648 60   94036090 08434868080126
LABS-A02-001 864 76   94036090 08434868080133
LABS-A03-001 1008 101   94036090 08434868080140
LABS-A04-001 1008 108   94036090 08434868080157
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